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Htno Subcode Subname lnternal External Credits

12VV1AO210

13VV1A0242

13W1A0256

13VV1A1257

14W1A0116

14W140208

14W1A0302

14VV1A0346

14W1A0415

14.W1A0417

14VV1A0417

14W1A0428

14VV140428

14W'1A0435

14W'1A0435

14VV140439

14VV1A0444

14VV1A0457

14VV140457

14VV1A0457

14VV1A0457

14W1A1204

14VV1A1204

14VV1A122g

14W1A3'106

14VV1A3126

1 sVV5A0561

15W5A0561

15W5A056'1

15W5A0561

15W5A0566

R41 026

RT41 023

RT41 023

RT41O5B

RT41 01 1

RT41 025

RT41 033

RT41033

Rr41042

RT41o42

RT41044

RT41041

RT41 043

RT41 043

RT41044

RT41044

RT41042

RT4'1041

RI41042
RT41043

Rr41044

RT41051

RT41 052

RT41051

MT4104

MT4104

RT41 051

RT41 052

RT41 057

RT41O5B

RT41 05B

INSTRUMENTATION

POWER SYSTEM OPERATION & CONTROL

POWER SYSTEM OPERATION & CONTROL

HADOOP AND BIG DATA

ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - II

INSTRUMENTATION

FINITE ELEMENT METHODS

FINITE ELEMENT METHODS

COMPUTER NETWORKS

COMPUTER NETWORKS

COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE & ORGANIZATION

VLSI DESIGN

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING

COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE & ORGANIZATION

COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE & ORGANIZATION

COMPUTER NETWORKS

VLSI DESIGN

COMPUTER NETWORKS

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING

COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE & ORGANIZATION

CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY

UML & DESIGN PATTERNS

CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURIry
POWDER METALLURGY

POWDER METALLURGY

CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY

UML & DESIGN PATTERNS

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

HADOOP AND BIG DATA

HADOOP AND BIG DATA
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** Note:**
* -1 in the filed
* -2 in the filed
* -3 in the filed

of externals indicates
of externals indicates
of externals indicates

student absent for the respective subject.
student Withheld for the respective subject.
student'Malpractice for the respective subject.
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