JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA
Results for IV B.Tech I Semester [R13/R10] Advanced Supplementary Examinations March-2018
College: JNTU KAKINADA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VIZIANAGARAM:VV

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Internal	External	Credits
12VV1A0210	R41026	INSTRUMENTATION	21	-1	0
13VV1A0242	RT41023	POWER SYSTEM OPERATION & CONTROL	19	15	0
13VV1A0256	RT41023	POWER SYSTEM OPERATION & CONTROL	6	19	0
13VV1A1257	RT4105B	HADOOP AND BIG DATA	23	30	3
14VV1A0116	RT41011	ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - II	25	48	3
14VV1A0208	RT41025	INSTRUMENTATION	20	-1	0
14VV1A0302	RT41033	FINITE ELEMENT METHODS	12	-1	0
14VV1A0346	RT41033	FINITE ELEMENT METHODS	21	16	0
14VV1A0415	RT41042	COMPUTER NETWORKS	20	27	3
14VV1A0417	RT41042	COMPUTER NETWORKS	14	36	3
14VV1A0417	RT41044	COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE & ORGANIZATION	23	27	3
14VV1A0428	RT41041	VLSI DESIGN	19	11	0
14VV1A0428	RT41043	DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING	17	24	3
14VV1A0435	RT41043	DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING	16	24	3
14VV1A0435	RT41044	COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE & ORGANIZATION	23	24	3
14VV1A0439	RT41044	COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE & ORGANIZATION	27	25	3
14VV1A0444	RT41042	COMPUTER NETWORKS	16	39	3
14VV1A0457	RT41041	VLSI DESIGN	19	24	3
14VV1A0457	RT41042	COMPUTER NETWORKS	16	27	3
14VV1A0457	RT41043	DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING	15	2	0
14VV1A0457	RT41044	COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE & ORGANIZATION	23	13	0
14VV1A1204	RT41051	CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY	26	42	3
14VV1A1204	RT41052	UML & DESIGN PATTERNS	23	46	3
14VV1A1229	RT41051	CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY	21	30	3
14VV1A3106	MT4104	POWDER METALLURGY	25	48	3
14VV1A3126	MT4104	POWDER METALLURGY	27	26	3
15VV5A0561	RT41051	CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY	10	19	0
15VV5A0561	RT41052	UML & DESIGN PATTERNS	24	25	3
15VV5A0561	RT41057	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE	23	24	3
15VV5A0561	RT4105B	HADOOP AND BIG DATA	17	24	3
15VV5A0566	RT4105B	HADOOP AND BIG DATA	10	19	0

** Note:**

Date:10-05-2018

N. Hoham Ros Controller of Examinations

^{* -1} in the filed of externals indicates student absent for the respective subject.

^{* -2} in the filed of externals indicates student Withheld for the respective subject.

^{* -3} in the filed of externals indicates student Malpractice for the respective subject.